Nome

Vitéria Daphny

Jessica Abreu

Alex Almeida

Sara Almeida

Marileia Aparecida Cardoso Coutinho
Leandro Blume

Denis Carminati

Michele Caroline Fonseca De Sousa Domici
Andreza Chrisostomo

Jucinei Cousseau

PAULA CRISTINA DIAS PELEGRIN
Fernanda Dalleaste

Karen da Silva

Renata De Araujo Franco
Batfel Docs

Yo Fernandes

tainah ferreira

Geisa Ferreira

Hayran Ferreira

Wagner Ferreira Moreira
Fabricio Fois

Renata Franco

Cristiane Garavelli

Angela Geri

Alex Guedes

Adriana Iwasaki

Carlos Jofre Pereira Da Silva
Tania Pickler Krulikoski
Janaina Longas Perrella Ortufio
Juliana Marinho

lennon marques

Renato Martins

Vanessa Mello

Jovani Mersoni

Janaina Moiteiro

Ana Beatriz Moraes

Giovana Morandi

Fernanda Negrao

Gustavo Nicodemos

Mahéle Nunes

Alisson Oliveira

Wilson Oliveira

giulia ornellas

LUANA PAGANO FERREIRA
Heider Patzlaff

Claudia Pereira

Juliana Pereira

Gustavo Luiz Reis Oliveira
Karine Rodighero

rastreio rodoviario

LIVIA RODRIGUES

Gabriela Rodrigues Da Silva (LATAM)
FABRICIO RODRIGUES DE ALMEIDA FOIS
Viviane Rodrigues de Souza
Paola Santos

Gabriel Santos

Maria Helena Santos Silva

Duragdo Horério de entrada Horario de saida

9 min 10:06
1 h 18 min 10:03
1 h12 min 10:01
1h9min 10:12
1 h19 min 10:01
1 h 19 min 10:01
1 h 21 min 09:59
32 min 10:48
1 h 20 min 10:00
1 h 23 min 09:57
1 h 23 min 09:57
5 min 10:08
1 h17 min 10:04
1 h 15 min 10:05
12 min 10:05
1 h 20 min 10:00
1h2min 10:01
57 min 09:58
16 min 10:27
1 h 27 min 09:54
1h6min 10:04
2 min 10:04
1 h 21 min 10:00
53 min 10:01
1 h 20 min 10:00
1 h 18 min 10:03
59 min 10:01
1 h 21 min 09:59
1 h17 min 10:04
41 min 10:10
47 min 10:03
1 h 19 min 10:01
40 min 10:15
1 h 23 min 09:57
1 h19 min 10:01
53 min 10:04
1 h 10 min 10:03
40 min 10:40
13 min 10:01
1 h 11 min 10:09
1 h 21 min 10:00
1h8min 09:58
38 min 10:17
1 h 22 min 09:58
1 h 23 min 09:57
54 min 10:25
45s 10:49
27 min 10:03
1 h 21 min 10:00
1 h 19 min 10:01
1 h19 min 10:01
1 h 16 min 10:04
12 min 10:01
44 min 10:36
1 h 16 min 10:04
1 h 20 min 10:01
1 h 15 min 10:05

10:15
11:20
11:13
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
10:12
11:20
11:20
10:17
11:20
11:.03
10:55
10:44
11:20
11:20
10:06
11:20
10:54
11:20
11:20
11:00
11:20
11:20
10:51
10:50
11:20
10:55
11:20
11:20
10:57
11:13
11:20
10:15
11:20
11:21
11:06
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
10:58
10:30
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
10:14
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20



Tiago Savia

Carla Segatto

Silvana Semino

Giulianna Senatore
Jessica Silva

Ronaldo Silva dos Santos
Juliana Sousa Cavalcanti
Jose Uilton Bezerra Marques Filho
Randerson Vieira

Jander Villa

Maria Claudia Vitoriano
Daniel Vivam

Cintia Yamashita
157178833

Amanda F.

Ana

Anderson dos Santos Melo
Anderson Tavares

Andre Rocha

Ariana Scarelli

Arlete Luize

Arlete Luize

Beatriz| Ambev

Beatriz - Glovis

Brenda Rodrigues

Carla Navarro

Cassio Antonio Lopes
Célia Neves Luiz

Celia - Trés Irmaos
Cicero Silva

Cileide David - Foxconn
Clarice

Conceicédo

DOUGLAS FERNANDES
Eliana Azeredi

Elso Ferreira

Erasmo 3M

Felipe Neto

Fernanda

Francieli Pereira da Silva
Heloisa Bordan

Isabel Arabe

Isabella Mendes

Isadora Nichioka
Jaqueline - Copacol
Jaqueline Ferraz de Camargo
JULIANA FERREIRA
Killian Araujo (Collins Aerospace)
Lais Ferreira

Leticia Perrotti Raimundo
Luciana Sales

Luis Monteiro (Collins Aerospace)
MARCELO C SALLES
MARCELO C SALLES
MARCELO C SALLES
Maria Jdlia Utimati
Mariana Corréa de Avelar
Mateus Gerin

30 min 10:01
1 h 14 min 09:57
1h7min 10:13
1 h 20 min 10:00
1h8min 10:03
46 min 10:34
1 h 21 min 09:59
1 h 14 min 10:06
42 min 10:38
43 min 10:04
1 h 18 min 10:02
1 h 21 min 09:59
32 min 10:03
1h5min 10:33
32 min 10:13
38 min 10:18
1 h 12 min 10:09
1 h 11 min 10:09
58 min 10:22
57 min 09:58
1 h 23 min 09:57
41 min 10:07
58 min 10:03
14 min 10:41
50 min 10:05
1 h 11 min 10:01
37 min 09:57
1 h12 min 10:08
1 h 23 min 09:57
53 min 10:03
1 h 20 min 10:01
1 h19 min 10:02
1 min 10:15
28 min 10:02
1h1lmin 10:19
1 h 20 min 10:00
1h 17 min 10:03
21 min 10:39
57 min 10:04
1 h 15 min 10:04
1 h 21 min 09:59
1 h 54 min 09:57
53 min 10:04
1 h 23 min 09:57
1 h 23 min 09:57
1 h 20 min 10:01
1h8min 10:12
1 h 18 min 10:03
54 min 10:00
1 h12 min 10:01
45 min 10:35
1 h 20 min 10:00
6 min 10:01
26 min 10:08
11 min 10:34
1 h 23 min 09:57
1 h 18 min 10:02
1 h 15 min 10:06

10:31
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:11
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:21
10:46
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:38
10:45
10:55
11:20
11:20
11:20
10:55
11:20
10:47
11:.01
10:55
10:55
11:12
10:34
11:20
11:20
10:56
11:20
11:20
10:16
10:30
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:.01
11:00
11:19
11:20
11:51
10:57
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
10:55
11:14
11:20
11:20
10:07
10:34
10:45
11:20
11:20
11:20



MAYARA COSTA
Patricia do Vale Carnaliba
Rafael Cunha

Rafael Modesto

Raquel Carva

Raquel Santos

RENATA BRITO DA SILVA CAMARGO
Rodrigo Forster - GE Celma
Rosiani - Copacol
Sabrina S

Sandra Vidal Figueira
Sandra Vidal Figueira
Sandra Vidal Figueira
Tatiana Bueno

thais regina rizzo

Thaynara Ferraz

Viviane Carvalho

Walessa Consoline Cesteiro
Walessa Consoline Cesteiro
Walessa Consoline Cesteiro
+55 11 99***-**73

50 min

1 h 20 min
59 min

1 h23 min
32 min

24 min

48 min

31 min
1h 17 min
1h 21 min
7 min

21 min

26 min

29 min

45 min

34 min

1 h 19 min
6 min

17 min

56 min

1 h 20 min

10:30
10:01
10:04
09:57
10:23
10:11
10:22
10:24
10:04
09:59
10:01
10:09
10:55
10:26
10:34
10:20
10:02
09:59
10:06
10:24
10:00

11:20
11:20
11:.03
11:20
10:54
10:35
11:10
10:55
11:20
11:20
10:08
10:30
11:20
10:55
11:19
10:55
11:20
10:06
10:24
11:20
11:19



